
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Selectable Catalog NumberDLC Product ID Wa�age

Selectable 
CCT

Input 
Voltage DimmingLumens Efficacy Current Distribu�on CRI Pa�ern

W

3000K

9471

7549

5090

5350

 lm/W

 lm/W

157 lm/W

154 lm/W

 lm/W

 lm/W

 lm/W

 lm/W

 lm/W

174 lm/W

174 lm/W

120–277V 0–10V > 80

Nominal 

T3

Size

0.55NC-WPEF-60W-CWP-3CCT                13" A

5000K

4000K

50W

3000K

4000K

5000K

40W

3000K

4000K

5000K

Note: Preset to highest wa age (60W/5000K)
Note: Color uniformity: CCT (Correlated Color Temperature) range as per guidelines outlined in ANSI C78.377-2017

30W

3000K

4000K

5000K
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DESCRIPTION
| Power Select |

CCT Select 3000/4000/5000K | AC120-277V Input | Bronze Housing

APPLICATION

PRODUCT FEATURES

45 13 F

4WATTS
SELECTABLE

3CCT
SELECTABLE5

YEARS
W A R R A N T
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NC-WPEF-60W-CWP-3CCT-PC
LED WALL PACK LIGHT FIXTURE

PHOTOMETRIC SPECIFICATIONS
��������������������������

 CCT SELECT ADJUSTMENT SWITCH
Set dip switch to adjust CCT 
between 3000K, 4000K, 
and 5000K. 

POWER SELECT ADJUSTMENT SWITCH 

Set dip switch to adjust wa�age 
between 30, 40W, 50W, and 60 W. 

POWER SELECT (WATTAGE) AND COLOR SELECT (CCT) ADJUSTMENT

This fixture is equipped with field-adjustable NCLTG Power Select and CCT Select technology.

1. Ensure power is off to the fixture.

2. Remove two screws, remove the rear
cover of the luminaire and pull the
connector.

3. Adjust dip switches to desired se�ngs.

4. Screw in the cover of the luminaire.

5. Restore power to fixture.

Fixture comes preset at 60W.
Fixture comes preset at 5000K.
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POWE SWITCH SWITCHCC

30W  40W  50W  60W

   3K 4K    5K
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NC-WPEF-60W-CWP-3CCT-PC
LED WALL PACK LIGHT FIXTURE

DIMENSIONS
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WIRING DIAGRAMS

PACKING INFO

2.5 3.3372*278*230mm
(14.6''*10.9''*9.1'')

360.4*189*235.5mm
(14.2''*7.44''*9.3'') 1096 2270 2660

40GP
(PCS)

20GP
(PCS)

40HQ
(PCS)

Net Weight
(KG)

Gross Weight
(KG)

Prouduct Dimension
(mm & inch)Catalog Number Carton Size

(mm & inch)

NC-WPEF-60W-CWP-3CCT-PC




